11-26-93P03:25	RCVD STATE OF OREGON SS. POGE 31333
71894	STATE OF OKBLUK, as County of Marasib
	Filed for record at request of:
TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	Aspen Title & Escraw on this <u>26tb</u> day of <u>Nov</u> A.D., 19 93 at <u>3:25</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M93</u> of <u>Mortgagas</u> Page <u>31333</u> Evalua Bighna County Clock 44.
525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137	Evelyn Biehn County Clore By <u>Denvette</u> <u>Muceller</u> Deputy.
01040556	Fce, \$10.00
DEED OF FU	ILL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee u	nder that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Tuno 26 1990	Recorded June 27, 1990
	Book : M90 Pags : 12612
County Of : Klamath	· 사망 사망 사람 책 많은 사망을 줄을 들었다. 이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 사망 사망 사망 사람은 것은 것은 사망 사망 사망 사망 사망 사망 사망 가지 않는 것이다.
State Of : Oregon Trustor : Terence A Degan and f	Theresa N Degan
	· 영화 전에 가장 이 것 같아요. 이 가 있는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 가 있는 것 같아요. 이 가 있 이 가 있는 것 같아요. 이 가 있는 이 가 있는 것 같아요. 이 가 있는 것 이 가 있는 것 같아요. 이 가 있는 것 같아요. 이 가 있는 것 이 가 있는 것 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이
Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW	
Beneficiary : First Union Mortgage having received from the Beneficiary under said T tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully parties entitled therate all right, title and interest w	
Beneliciary : First Union Mortgage	Corporation Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga-
Beneficiary : First Union Mortgage having received from the Beneficiary under said T tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest w of Trust.	Corporation Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Beneliciary : First Union Mortgage having received from the Beneliciary under said T tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest v of Trust. Date : November 24, 1993	Corporation Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Beneficiary : First Union Mortgage having received from the Beneficiary under said T tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully parties entitled therate all right, title and interest w of Trust. Date : November 24, 1993 State Of Oregon	Corporation Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Beneliciary       : First Union Mortgage         having received from the Beneliciary under said T         tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully         parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest w         of Trust.         Date       : November 24, 1993         State Of Oregon         County OfKlamath	e Corporation Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trusteo(s) under said Deed ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Madere Madury SS
Beneficiary : First Union Mortgage having received from the Beneficiary under said T tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest w of Trust. Date : November 24, 1993 State Of Oregon County OfKlamath November 24, 19.93	e Corporation Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trusteo(s) under said Deed ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Madene Many Many Many S8 Man Many Constrained who being
Beneficiary       : First Union Mortgage         having received from the Beneficiary under said T         tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully         parties entitled therate all right, title and interest w         of Trust.         Date       : November 24, 1993         State Of Oregon         County OfKlamath         November 24, 19.93         Personally appeared         duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant S         and that said instrument was signed on behall	<ul> <li>Corporation</li> <li>Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation is an intervention of the property of a spen state of the said trustee (s) under said Deed</li> <li>ASPEN TITLE &amp; ESCROW, INC.</li> <li>BY Madane Maduation</li> <li>SS</li> </ul>
Beneficiary       : First Union Mortgage         having received from the Beneficiary under said T         tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully         parties entitled therate all right, title and interest w         of Trust.         Date       : November 24, 1993         State Of Oregon         County OfKlamath         November 24, 19.93         Personally appsared         duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant S	<ul> <li>Corporation</li> <li>Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation is an encourage of the provided by said Trusteo(s) under said Deed</li> <li>ASPEN TITLE &amp; ESCROW, INC.</li> <li>By Madame Manufor who being the provided by a said trusteo of the provided by a said trusteo of the provided by the prov</li></ul>
Beneficiary       : First Union Mortgage         having received from the Beneficiary under said T         tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully         parties entitled therate all right, title and interest w         of Trust.         Date       : November 24, 1993         State Of Oregon         County OfKlamath         November 24, 19.93         Personally appeared         duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant S         and that said instrument was signed on behall	<ul> <li>Corporation</li> <li>Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation is attisticd, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed</li> <li>ASPEN TITLE &amp; ESCROW, INC.</li> <li>By Marlane Manufactor who being the said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tory act and deed.</li> </ul>
Beneficiary       : First Union Mortgage         having received from the Beneficiary under said T         tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully         parties entitled therate all right, title and interest w         of Trust.         Date       : November 24, 1993         State Of Oregon         County OfKlamath         November 24, 19.93         Personally appeared         duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant S         and that said instrument was signed on behall	2 Corporation Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and raconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trusteo(s) under said Deed ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. By Madane Maly Market SS Me Mangton who being becretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.s Corporation t of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tary act and deed. Belare Me: Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon
Beneficiary       : First Union Mortgage         having received from the Beneficiary under said T         tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully         parties entitled therate all right, title and interest w         of Trust.         Date       : November 24, 1993         State Of Oregon         County OfKlamath         November 24, 19.93         Personally appeared         duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant S         and that said instrument was signed on behall	<ul> <li>Corporation</li> <li>Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation is attisticd, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed</li> <li>ASPEN TITLE &amp; ESCROW, INC.</li> <li>By Marlane Manufactor who being the said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tory act and deed.</li> </ul>
Beneficiary       : First Union Mortgage         having received from the Beneficiary under said T         tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully         parties entitled therate all right, title and interest w         of Trust.         Date       : November 24, 1993         State Of Oregon         County OfKlamath         November 24, 19.93         Personally appeared         duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant S         and that said instrument was signed on behall	<ul> <li>Corporation</li> <li>Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation is attisticd, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed</li> <li>ASPEN TITLE &amp; ESCROW, INC.</li> <li>By Marlane Manufactor who being the said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tof said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he tory act and deed.</li> </ul>